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Het MOT in samenwerking met  
Gerrit Van den dries
Ante Corthals  
Mathijs Huyghebaert
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Gebinte en kepers
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Bovenaanzicht
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Aanzicht A1/C1
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Langsspant en afdak
9

2450 2450

530

53 0

924

+ 640

+ 2240

+ 4705

1A 2 AA 3



Aanzicht A1/C1
1:20

Dwarsspant
10

16
4

0
10

7
5

11
9

4

1265 1350 1285

3439

2050

+ 640

+ 2240

+ 4705

C 11A 1A’ 1B’


